
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 24 30TH APRIL 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

 

Alice  Class 2  

For sharing lots of interesting ideas in class reading—well done! 

 

Sorrel Class 1  

For fabulous story telling with fluency and actions! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Plastic Free Day 
 

This year, on Wednesday 8th May, 
schools have been invited to 

celebrate Sir David Attenborough’s 93rd 
birthday by taking part in Plastic-Free Day. 

 
The aim of the day is to educate children about 
the environment and to avoid using single-use 

plastic wherever possible and instead use 
reusable containers, such as water bottles. 

 
A letter with more details will be sent home 

this week and we hope you will support us on 
this day. 

 
 

Sign up sheets for the Rec, Y1, Y3, Y4 and Y5 parent teacher 

meetings on Thursday 9th May (starting from 2.00pm) are now 

available on the office door. Please do come and make an 

appointment. Any queries please do not hesitate to speak to 

Paula. 

REMINDERS 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Tuesday 30th April  

 Year 3 and Year 4 Swimming—am 

 1.30pm-2.00pm RNLI Beach Safety Talk—

Class Two 

Friday 3rd May 

 R/Y1—Penzance Gymnastics Club—pm 

 Year 4, 5 and 6 Meeting for parents          

regarding residential visit  (3.30pm in Class 

Two) 

Monday 6th May 

 Bank Holiday—School Closed 

Tuesday 7th May 

 Year 3 and Year 4 Swimming—am 

Wednesday 8th May 

 Plastic free day 

Thursday 9th May 

 Parent teacher meetings for Rec, Y1, Y3, Y4 

and Y5 

Friday 10th May 

 R/Y1—Penzance Gymnastics Club—pm 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. 

Class One 95.2%      Class Two 94.1% 

 

ATTENDANCE 




